
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

731 

85 

78 

179 

313 

177 

509 

9 

209 

473 

796 

320 

201 

343 

139 

4 

193 

919 

234 

958 

326 

406 

Name 

Aksel PORROSON 

Rico SILDNIK 

Kristo OJASTE 

Ilmari SOO 

Janar SÄDEME 

Kaiser KOPTI 

Kaupo PAKKAS 

Romer KUNGLA 

Kelvin-Kristen KÜLV 

Martin KOTKAS 

Matis HEINPÕLD 

Toivo KALJAS 

Kevin VILLAND 

Sebastien JÜRIÖÖ 

Miko VÄLI 

Edvin BALABANOV 

Onni PEROLAHTI 

Kaido KASE 

Mattis KANGUR 

Oliver PÕDRA 

Magnus PIIR 

Joose PENTTI 

Class 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

Entrant Model Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

0.842 

1.435 

17.820 

33.412 

33.452 

36.184 

45.749 

46.621 

49.670 

57.728 

1:05.957 

1:18.408 

1:19.338 

1:22.247 

1:49.524 

1:59.120 

2:01.932 

2:02.446 

2:22.979 

2:36.656 

2:53.577 

Gap 

0.842 

0.593 

16.385 

15.592 

0.040 

2.732 

9.565 

0.872 

3.049 

8.058 

8.229 

12.451 

0.930 

2.909 

27.277 

9.596 

2.812 

0.514 

20.533 

13.677 

16.921 

Best Tm 

2:22.451 

2:23.907 

2:22.466 

2:23.488 

2:26.570 

2:25.564 

2:24.882 

2:26.207 

2:28.373 

2:23.707 

2:31.825 

2:33.151 

2:33.303 

2:33.137 

2:29.243 

2:35.925 

2:38.139 

2:31.619 

2:41.425 

2:36.609 

2:38.120 

2:47.602 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.842 

Avg. Speed 

51.681 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.451 

Best Speed 

50.544 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

185 

713 

694 

5 

16 

337 

17 

Name 

Ilmar JAKOBSON 

Kenneth LIND 

Reiko RATTUS 

Rauno SILLAMAA 

Sten LUMISTE 

Roobert RATTUS 

Kennert LINAMAA 

Class 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

MX X 

Entrant Model Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Gap 

1 Lap 

2:02.499 

0.457 

7.985 

1.931 

8.292 

9.443 

Best Tm 

2:25.033 

2:36.968 

2:50.519 

2:44.532 

2:51.564 

2:39.086 

2:33.446 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.842 

Avg. Speed 

51.681 

Best Lap Tm 

2:22.451 

Best Speed 

50.544 

Best Lap by 

731 - Aksel PORROSON 
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Saku-Männiku krossirada 2.000 km 

06/04/2024 11:20 

Page 2/2 



Lap 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(509) Kaupo PAKKAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(9) Romer KUNGLA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(209) Kelvin-Kristen KÜLV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(473) Martin KOTKAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(796) Matis HEINPÕLD 
1 
2 

Lap Tm 

2:32.369 

2:29.637 

2:29.401 

2:27.655 

2:25.564 

2:30.267 

2:24.882 

2:30.412 

2:26.943 

2:30.570 

2:30.769 

2:34.073 

2:29.428 

2:31.291 

2:26.207 

2:27.740 

2:45.155 

2:34.085 

2:33.536 

2:32.758 

2:31.005 

2:30.035 

2:29.583 

2:28.373 

2:53.619 

2:31.252 

2:37.763 

2:27.991 

2:23.707 

2:26.181 

2:33.119 

Diff 

+6.805 

+4.073 

+3.837 

+2.091 

+4.703 

+5.530 

+2.061 

+5.688 

+5.887 

+9.191 

+3.221 

+5.084 

+1.533 

+18.948 

+7.878 

+5.163 

+4.385 

+2.632 

+1.662 

+1.210 

+29.912 

+7.545 

+14.056 

+4.284 

+2.474 

+1.294 

Time of Day 

11:28:59.891 

11:31:32.260 

11:34:01.897 

11:36:31.298 

11:38:58.953 

11:41:24.517 

11:43:54.784 

11:28:59.867 

11:31:24.749 

11:33:55.161 

11:36:22.104 

11:38:52.674 

11:41:23.443 

11:43:57.516 

11:28:53.175 

11:31:22.603 

11:33:53.894 

11:36:20.101 

11:38:47.841 

11:41:32.996 

11:44:07.081 

11:29:02.663 

11:31:36.199 

11:34:08.957 

11:36:39.962 

11:39:09.997 

11:41:39.580 

11:44:07.953 

11:28:50.489 

11:31:44.108 

11:34:15.360 

11:36:53.123 

11:39:21.114 

11:41:44.821 

11:44:11.002 

11:28:54.122 

11:31:27.241 

Lap 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(320) Toivo KALJAS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(201) Kevin VILLAND 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(343) Sebastien JÜRIÖÖ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(139) Miko VÄLI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(4) Edvin BALABANOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:31.825 

2:32.607 

2:36.514 

2:34.081 

2:36.792 

2:34.093 

2:34.281 

2:33.151 

2:36.487 

2:39.366 

2:40.253 

2:33.303 

2:43.090 

2:35.153 

2:37.061 

2:39.423 

2:39.271 

2:33.137 

2:39.295 

2:35.695 

2:41.706 

2:36.740 

2:36.347 

2:29.243 

2:33.881 

2:40.114 

2:39.481 

2:46.172 

2:44.003 

2:36.120 

2:38.067 

2:37.318 

Diff 

+0.782 

+4.689 

+2.256 

+4.967 

+0.942 

+1.130 

+3.336 

+6.215 

+7.102 

+9.787 

+1.850 

+3.758 

+6.120 

+5.968 

+6.158 

+2.558 

+8.569 

+3.603 

+3.210 

+4.638 

+10.871 

+10.238 

+16.929 

+14.760 

+0.195 

+2.142 

+1.393 

Time of Day 

11:33:59.066 

11:36:31.673 

11:39:08.187 

11:41:42.268 

11:44:19.060 

11:28:49.658 

11:31:23.751 

11:33:58.032 

11:36:31.183 

11:39:07.670 

11:41:47.036 

11:44:27.289 

11:28:52.439 

11:31:25.742 

11:34:08.832 

11:36:43.985 

11:39:21.046 

11:42:00.469 

11:44:39.740 

11:28:57.750 

11:31:30.887 

11:34:10.182 

11:36:45.877 

11:39:27.583 

11:42:04.323 

11:44:40.670 

11:28:50.685 

11:31:19.928 

11:33:53.809 

11:36:33.923 

11:39:13.404 

11:41:59.576 

11:44:43.579 

11:28:59.516 

11:31:35.636 

11:34:13.703 

11:36:51.021 

Lap 

(731) Aksel PORROSON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(85) Rico SILDNIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(78) Kristo OJASTE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(179) Ilmari SOO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(313) Janar SÄDEME 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(177) Kaiser KOPTI 

Lap Tm 

2:22.451 

2:24.161 

2:26.561 

2:26.245 

2:28.296 

2:28.882 

2:26.005 

2:23.907 

2:24.628 

2:25.871 

2:26.995 

2:29.160 

2:22.466 

2:28.503 

2:26.458 

2:25.282 

2:28.687 

2:29.565 

2:24.360 

2:23.488 

2:23.947 

2:25.963 

2:26.815 

2:45.254 

2:26.570 

2:29.207 

2:31.522 

2:32.754 

2:33.252 

2:35.586 

Diff 

+1.710 

+4.110 

+3.794 

+5.845 

+6.431 

+2.098 

+0.721 

+1.964 

+3.088 

+5.253 

+6.037 

+3.992 

+2.816 

+6.221 

+7.099 

+0.872 

+0.459 

+2.475 

+3.327 

+21.766 

+2.637 

+4.952 

+6.184 

+6.682 

+9.016 

Time of Day 

11:28:44.736 

11:31:07.187 

11:33:31.348 

11:35:57.909 

11:38:24.154 

11:40:52.450 

11:43:21.332 

11:28:45.608 

11:31:11.613 

11:33:35.520 

11:36:00.148 

11:38:26.019 

11:40:53.014 

11:43:22.174 

11:28:41.806 

11:31:04.272 

11:33:32.775 

11:35:59.233 

11:38:24.515 

11:40:53.202 

11:43:22.767 

11:28:49.325 

11:31:13.685 

11:33:37.173 

11:36:01.120 

11:38:27.083 

11:40:53.898 

11:43:39.152 

11:28:45.853 

11:31:12.423 

11:33:41.630 

11:36:13.152 

11:38:45.906 

11:41:19.158 

11:43:54.744 
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Lap 

7 

(406) Joose PENTTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(185) Ilmar JAKOBSON 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(713) Kenneth LIND 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(694) Reiko RATTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(5) Rauno SILLAMAA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(16) Sten LUMISTE 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:57.452 

2:50.727 

2:49.527 

2:47.855 

2:47.602 

3:04.118 

2:56.006 

2:25.727 

2:25.174 

2:25.033 

2:32.412 

2:49.391 

2:36.968 

3:13.838 

2:40.167 

3:08.523 

2:46.734 

2:51.479 

2:51.184 

2:50.519 

2:52.199 

2:52.643 

2:48.137 

2:44.532 

2:45.139 

3:11.866 

3:05.425 

2:51.564 

3:01.541 

Diff 

+19.332 

+3.125 

+1.925 

+0.253 

+16.516 

+8.404 

+0.694 

+0.141 

+7.379 

+24.358 

+36.870 

+3.199 

+31.555 

+9.766 

+0.960 

+0.665 

+1.680 

+2.124 

+3.605 

+0.607 

+27.334 

+20.893 

+9.977 

Time of Day 

11:45:57.988 

11:28:59.074 

11:31:49.801 

11:34:39.328 

11:37:27.183 

11:40:14.785 

11:43:18.903 

11:46:14.909 

11:28:48.500 

11:31:14.227 

11:33:39.401 

11:36:04.434 

11:38:36.846 

11:41:26.237 

11:29:02.506 

11:31:39.474 

11:34:53.312 

11:37:33.479 

11:40:42.002 

11:43:28.736 

11:29:11.169 

11:32:02.648 

11:34:53.832 

11:37:44.351 

11:40:36.550 

11:43:29.193 

11:29:02.079 

11:31:50.216 

11:34:34.748 

11:37:19.887 

11:40:31.753 

11:43:37.178 

11:29:06.663 

11:31:58.227 

11:34:59.768 

Lap 

4 
5 
6 

(337) Roobert RATTUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(17) Kennert LINAMAA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

2:51.800 

2:53.610 

2:53.931 

2:39.086 

2:40.117 

2:42.258 

3:49.722 

2:52.353 

2:33.446 

2:35.255 

2:33.719 

2:53.909 

4:16.496 

Diff 

+0.236 

+2.046 

+2.367 

+1.031 

+3.172 

+1:10.636 

+13.267 

+1.809 

+0.273 

+20.463 

+1:43.050 

Time of Day 

11:37:51.568 

11:40:45.178 

11:43:39.109 

11:29:03.865 

11:31:42.951 

11:34:23.068 

11:37:05.326 

11:40:55.048 

11:43:47.401 

11:29:04.019 

11:31:37.465 

11:34:12.720 

11:36:46.439 

11:39:40.348 

11:43:56.844 

Lap 

5 
6 
7 

(193) Onni PEROLAHTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(919) Kaido KASE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(234) Mattis KANGUR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(958) Oliver PÕDRA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(326) Magnus PIIR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

2:35.925 

2:36.570 

3:07.340 

3:02.854 

2:39.074 

2:39.247 

2:38.139 

2:39.981 

2:39.751 

2:31.619 

2:54.281 

2:43.797 

2:44.998 

2:47.592 

2:53.919 

2:58.262 

2:41.475 

2:42.265 

2:41.472 

2:42.533 

2:41.425 

2:44.819 

2:44.359 

2:39.510 

2:42.243 

2:36.609 

3:09.194 

2:38.120 

2:39.265 

2:38.281 

2:57.400 

2:53.284 

Diff 

+0.645 

+31.415 

+24.715 

+0.935 

+1.108 

+1.842 

+1.612 

+22.662 

+12.178 

+13.379 

+15.973 

+22.300 

+16.837 

+0.050 

+0.840 

+0.047 

+1.108 

+8.210 

+7.750 

+2.901 

+5.634 

+32.585 

+1.145 

+0.161 

+19.280 

+15.164 

Time of Day 

11:39:26.946 

11:42:03.516 

11:45:10.856 

11:29:01.406 

11:32:04.260 

11:34:43.334 

11:37:22.581 

11:40:00.720 

11:42:40.701 

11:45:20.452 

11:28:47.058 

11:31:18.677 

11:34:12.958 

11:36:56.755 

11:39:41.753 

11:42:29.345 

11:45:23.264 

11:28:56.346 

11:31:54.608 

11:34:36.083 

11:37:18.348 

11:39:59.820 

11:42:42.353 

11:45:23.778 

11:29:07.577 

11:31:52.396 

11:34:36.755 

11:37:16.265 

11:39:58.508 

11:42:35.117 

11:45:44.311 

11:29:14.186 

11:31:52.306 

11:34:31.571 

11:37:09.852 

11:40:07.252 

11:43:00.536 
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